Az. Agricola Pietralta

Gambassi Terme Firenze ltalia

LISTINO PREZZI COMMERCIANTI 2015

LISTINO
Bianco Toscano Igt
Rosato Toscano Igt

Chianti D.o.c.g.
Chianti D.o.c.g Riserva

»Brinato”“  Igt Rosso Toscano
(Sangiovese - Merlot)

»S0livagus® Igt Rosso Toscano
(Merlot — Syrah)

Grappa Chianti

Grappa Chianti Riserva

2013 €
2013 €
2012 €
2009 €
2009 €
2008 €
€
€

Netto IVA
Franco Cantina

3,32
5,16
4,10
6,64

8,85

11,80

10,70

12,17
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